SPARTY MASCOT PROGRAM

Confidentiality Statement

Please use blue or black ink to fill out form.

The opportunity to try out for Sparty is a privilege offered to a limited number of Spartans. As such, as a candidate for the Sparty Mascot Program, by signing this document, I agree that:

- 1. I will not share any part of the Sparty Mascot Program application process with family, friends, roommates or anyone currently attending or employed by Michigan State University.
- 2. I will not share any part of my experience with print and/or social media, in any way, shape or form.
- 3. I will not take any pictures, audio or video recording during the application process.
- 4. I will not disclose the location of any Sparty Mascot Program operations, supplies or materials used to support the program.
- 5. I will not reveal the identity of any current Sparty squad members involved in the application process.

I understand that failure to abide by this agreement may result in student disciplinary actions. Thank you for your dedication and trust in the Sparty Mascot Program.

Print Your Name ______ Sign Your Name ______ Date _____

Sizing information:

(Circle one)		_			
Men's Top	S	М	L	XL	Women's Top S M L XL
Men's shorts	S	М	L	XL	Women's shorts S M L XL
Men's Pullover (ex. sweatshirt,	•	M ip)	L	XL	Women's Pullover S M L XL (ex. sweatshirt, ¼ zip)
Men's sweatpa	ints	S	Μ	L XL	Women's sweatpants S M L XL
Men's shoe size	e:				Women's shoe size:
Men's Jacket/P	arka	a	S	M L XL	Women's Jacket/Parka S M L XL